
Vet Student Loan 
portion for eligible 

students (maximum cap 
$18,838)

Student 
Contribution

Total Fee $30,000.00 $18,838.00 $11,162.00
Nominal Hours $1,660.00 $1,660.00 $1,660.00

Unit Hrly Rate $18.07 $11.35 $6.72

Unit Code Units of Competancy Duration  
Hours.

Nominal Hours Fees

Semester 1
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people (Core Unit) 36 36 $650.60 $408.53 $242.07
HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian health care system (Core Unit) 75 75 $1,355.42 $851.11 $504.31
HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status (Core Unit) 86 86 $1,554.22 $975.94 $578.27
HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in nursing practice (Core Unit) 46 46 $831.33 $522.02 $309.31
HLTINF006 Comply with infection prevention and control policies and procedures (Core Unit) 39 39 $704.82 $442.58 $262.24
HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care (Core Unit) 31 31 $560.24 $351.79 $208.45
HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning nursing care (Core Unit) 54 54 $975.90 $612.80 $363.10
HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice (Core Unit) 30 30 $542.17 $340.45 $201.72
HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the older person (Core Unit) 74 74 $1,337.35 $839.77 $497.58
HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a palliative approach in nursing practice (Core Unit) 69 69 $1,246.99 $783.03 $463.96

Total Hours 540 540 $9,759.04 $6,128.02 $3,631.01

UoC Semester 2
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety (Core Unit) 25 25 $451.81 $283.70 $168.10
HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound management (Core Unit) 58 58 $1,048.19 $658.20 $390.00
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information (Core Unit) 52 52 $939.76 $590.11 $349.65
HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy (Core Unit) 296 296 $5,349.40 $3,359.07 $1,990.33
HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health conditions (Core Unit) 58 58 $1,048.19 $658.20 $390.00
HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a person with diabetes (Elective Unit) 55 55 $993.98 $624.15 $369.83
BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities (Elective Unit) 32 32 $578.31 $363.14 $215.17
BSBLDR414 Lead team effectiveness (Elective Unit) 39 39 $704.82 $442.58 $262.24

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Hours 615 615 $11,114.46 $6,979.14 $4,135.32

UoC Semester 3
HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health conditions (Core Unit) 129 129 $2,331.33 $1,463.92 $867.41
HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting (Core Unit) 70 70 $1,265.06 $794.37 $470.69
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice (Core Unit) 84 84 $1,518.07 $953.25 $564.82
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice (Elective Unit) 40 40 $722.89 $453.93 $268.96
HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care (Core Unit) 90 90 $1,626.51 $1,021.34 $605.17
HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions (Core Unit) 60 60 $1,084.34 $680.89 $403.45
HLTADM008 Administer and coordinate Telehealth services (Elective Unit) 32 32 $578.31 $363.14 $215.17

Total Hours 505 505 $9,126.51 $5,730.84 $3,395.67

1660 1660 $30,000.00 $18,838.00 $11,162.00
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Full Fee  



Govt 
Contribution

Total Fee 
(Student 

portion+ Govt. 
Contribution)

Vet Student Loan 
portion for eligible 

students (maximum cap 
$18,097)

Student 
Contribution 

After VSL  CAP)

Total Fee $13,400.00 $16,600.00 $30,000.00 $13,400.00 $0.00
Nominal Hours 1660 1660 $1,660.00 $1,660.00
Unit Hrly Rate $8.07 $10.00 $18.07 $8.07 $0.00

Unit Code Units of Competancy Duration  
Hours.

Nominal Hours Fees Govt. Conti Total Collection VSL Collection Above CAP 
Collection

Semester 1
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people (Core Unit) 36 36 $290.60 $360.00 $650.60 $290.60 $0.00
HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian health care system (Core Unit) 75 75 $605.42 $750.00 $1,355.42 $605.42 $0.00

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status (Core Unit) 86 86 $694.22 $860.00 $1,554.22 $694.22 $0.00
HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in nursing practice (Core Unit) 46 46 $371.33 $460.00 $831.33 $371.33 $0.00

HLTINF006 Comply with infection prevention and control policies and procedures (Core Unit) 39 39 $314.82 $390.00 $704.82 $314.82 $0.00

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care (Core Unit) 31 31 $250.24 $310.00 $560.24 $250.24 $0.00
HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning nursing care (Core Unit) 54 54 $435.90 $540.00 $975.90 $435.90 $0.00
HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice (Core Unit) 30 30 $242.17 $300.00 $542.17 $242.17 $0.00
HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the older person (Core Unit) 74 74 $597.35 $740.00 $1,337.35 $597.35 $0.00
HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a palliative approach in nursing practice (Core Unit) 69 69 $556.99 $690.00 $1,246.99 $556.99 $0.00

Total Hours 540 540 $4,359.04 $5,400.00 $9,759.04 $4,359.04 $0.00

UoC Semester 2
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety (Core Unit) 25 25 $201.81 $250.00 $451.81 $201.81 $0.00
HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound management (Core Unit) 58 58 $468.19 $580.00 $1,048.19 $468.19 $0.00
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information (Core Unit) 52 52 $419.76 $520.00 $939.76 $419.76 $0.00
HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy (Core Unit) 296 296 $2,389.40 $2,960.00 $5,349.40 $2,389.40 $0.00

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health conditions (Core Unit) 58 58 $468.19 $580.00 $1,048.19 $468.19 $0.00

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a person with diabetes (Elective Unit) 55 55 $443.98 $550.00 $993.98 $443.98 $0.00

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities (Elective Unit) 32 32 $258.31 $320.00 $578.31 $258.31 $0.00

BSBLDR414 Lead team effectiveness (Elective Unit) 39 39 $314.82 $390.00 $704.82 $314.82 $0.00
Total Hours 615 615 $4,964.46 $6,150.00 $11,114.46 $4,964.46 $0.00

UoC Semester 3
HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health conditions (Core Unit) 129 129 $1,041.33 $1,290.00 $2,331.33 $1,041.33 $0.00

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting (Core Unit) 70 70 $565.06 $700.00 $1,265.06 $565.06 $0.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice (Core Unit) 84 84 $678.07 $840.00 $1,518.07 $678.07 $0.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice (Elective Unit) 40 40 $322.89 $400.00 $722.89 $322.89 $0.00

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care (Core Unit) 90 90 $726.51 $900.00 $1,626.51 $726.51 $0.00

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions (Core Unit) 60 60 $484.34 $600.00 $1,084.34 $484.34 $0.00
HLTADM008 Administer and coordinate Telehealth services (Elective Unit) 32 32 $258.31 $320.00 $578.31 $258.31 $0.00

Total Hours 505 505 $4,076.51 $5,050.00 $9,126.51 $4,076.51 $0.00

1660 1660 $13,400.00 $16,600.00 $30,000.00 $13,400.00 $0.00
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